MARCA
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

SPECCHIO SINISTRO PIAGGIO BEVERLY 500

Beverly Tourer E3
Beverly Tourer E3
Beverly Tourer IE
Carnaby Cruiser
Beverly Tourer E3
Beverly / Beverly E3

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

125
250
300
300
400
500

ANNI
2008 - 2010
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2012
2008 - 2011
2002 - 2008

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
CM071904
CM071904
CM071904
CM071904
CMO071904
CMO071904




